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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Points
32

26
20
20
14

results: list of results

Competition

Coupe du Monde

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk w

Name
MELNIKOVA Maria

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
DUCHESNE Marie
MARTYANOVA Marta
BOLDOR Maria

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya

TSIBIROVA Kamilla
GUILLAUME Meredith
PASZTOR Flora
SCHREIBER Ester
SCHMEL Viktoria
MAMAEVA Natalya
PATRU Morgane
CALUGAREANU Malina
PIMOUGUET Emma
ARDENTOVA Natalya
YUSOVA Victoria
CASTANIE Rozene
TOTH Janka
VIQUEIRA Samantha
PARTRIDGE Morgan
SORIANO Marie
POLTZ Anna

HAJAS Nora
ELSHARKAWY Yara
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
KUDLACEK Beatrice
KORENY Ajna

BLUM Oceane
KADYROVA Mirgul
MENNOCK Solene

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria

RANCUREL Maeva
BINDER Sylvie
PACELLI Maria Teresa
MAGERAS Finnula
VAIANI Nicole
BOLDOR Ana

DRAGHICI Raluca

ere not validated yet.

Weapon

Nationality
RUS

ITA

FRA
RUS
ROU
RUS
RUS
FRA
HUN
SWE
HUN
RUS
FRA
ROU
FRA
RUS
RUS
FRA
HUN
USA
USA
FRA
HUN
HUN
EGY
RUS
AUT
HUN
FRA
RUS
FRA
GRE
FRA
USA
ITA

USA
USA
ROU
ROU

Event Type
| A

Birth Date

23.04.97
10.02.97
08.06.97
01.12.98
03.08.96
29.01.97
06.04.98
08.04.97
30.06.98
08.04.97
01.09.96
12.05.98
07.02.98
15.09.96
19.12.98
14.02.96
08.09.98
24.09.97
19.10.98
28.01.98
10.03.98
28.06.98
18.04.00
03.10.00
11.04.99
22.04.98
03.03.99
09.05.96
24.03.96
14.03.97
25.09.97
10.06.97
18.05.96
25.06.99
19.06.98
09.02.98
30.10.97
21.11.97

16.09.00


/competitions/2016/898/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/fencer/35086
/fencers/fencer/30818
/fencers/fencer/32483
/fencers/fencer/34564
/fencers/fencer/29054
/fencers/fencer/33069
/fencers/fencer/37879
/fencers/fencer/32585
/fencers/fencer/33780
/fencers/fencer/27945
/fencers/fencer/30084
/fencers/fencer/38724
/fencers/fencer/36796
/fencers/fencer/27093
/fencers/fencer/36795
/fencers/fencer/33071
/fencers/fencer/37880
/fencers/fencer/32658
/fencers/fencer/33779
/fencers/fencer/33375
/fencers/fencer/29695
/fencers/fencer/34492
/fencers/fencer/38860
/fencers/fencer/37537
/fencers/fencer/34433
/fencers/fencer/37881
/fencers/fencer/34549
/fencers/fencer/28236
/fencers/fencer/32682
/fencers/fencer/36563
/fencers/fencer/38838
/fencers/fencer/28651
/fencers/fencer/32359
/fencers/fencer/35649
/fencers/fencer/33846
/fencers/fencer/36448
/fencers/fencer/35644
/fencers/fencer/32902
/fencers/fencer/35936

43
44
44
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Points
2

2
2

Name
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya

PAPP Petra

DE ZOLT Letizia
SIMON Clhoe

DIAZ Maria Teresa
DAMINOVA Dinara
CIMIOTTI Carlotta
DESCHNER Stefani
KONDRICZ Kata
KRAENKL Maria
BITTEROVA Kitti
KALMAN Eszter
BALOGH Orsolya
IBRAGIMOVA Elina
KOKAI Csilla
CANDESCU Rebeca
ZHOU Emme
SIRENA Lucrezia
TIEU May
BUTRUILLE Solene
CAMPBELL Alice
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
LACHERAY Eva
BEARDMORE Kate
SZANTAY Anna
CURTI Beatrice
LOVELACE Kennedy
DEVORE Delphine
PISANO Alessandra
LOSSO Anna Chiara
SMITH Katie
DAMASCHIN Corina
GHEORGHE Andreea
HAIDU Adriana
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie
TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina
LORENZETTI Virginia
ROWLAND Jade
VACARASU Raluca
GARCIA MENDICINO Cristina
BICEGO Lodovica
MOHAMED Noura
POZZAN Caterina
VOGEL Ainhoa
HAVRANKOVA Eva
VIRGA Laura

LAZIN Alexandra

Nationality
UKR

HUN
ITA

FRA
ESP
RUS
Sul

USA
HUN
AUT
SVK
HUN
HUN
RUS
HUN
ROU
USA
ITA

USA
FRA
GBR
CZE
FRA
GBR
HUN
ITA

USA
USA
ITA

ITA

GBR
ROU
ROU
ROU
CZE
UKR
ITA

GBR
ROU
ESP
ITA

EGY
ITA

GER
CZE
ROU
ROU

Birth Date

09.03.98
22.02.97
30.03.98
25.06.98
12.12.97
29.09.97
16.09.98
28.06.99
16.07.98
13.04.96
28.05.97
21.01.97
17.10.96
14.12.97
11.11.98
06.10.01
17.10.00
31.05.00
18.05.01
02.11.97
07.08.00
14.06.98
11.03.00
27.09.97
16.08.99
26.08.98
19.06.98
04.04.01
08.08.98
26.06.97
17.03.96
05.01.96
24.08.01
28.08.98
01.04.98
08.08.97
08.02.98
13.09.98
02.04.99
23.10.97
16.02.98
05.03.98
19.01.98
01.11.01
14.01.96
24.03.97

25.06.98
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/fencers/fencer/34447
/fencers/fencer/38836
/fencers/fencer/34259
/fencers/fencer/36374
/fencers/fencer/32404
/fencers/fencer/32608
/fencers/fencer/32912
/fencers/fencer/31906
/fencers/fencer/29852
/fencers/fencer/35188
/fencers/fencer/28864
/fencers/fencer/38718
/fencers/fencer/38859
/fencers/fencer/35938
/fencers/fencer/38596
/fencers/fencer/38873
/fencers/fencer/38603
/fencers/fencer/32657
/fencers/fencer/38114
/fencers/fencer/31917
/fencers/fencer/38837
/fencers/fencer/31645
/fencers/fencer/34624
/fencers/fencer/35885
/fencers/fencer/36829
/fencers/fencer/36002
/fencers/fencer/37568
/fencers/fencer/32887
/fencers/fencer/30326
/fencers/fencer/31868
/fencers/fencer/35939
/fencers/fencer/35933
/fencers/fencer/34161
/fencers/fencer/34342
/fencers/fencer/37193
/fencers/fencer/35663
/fencers/fencer/35934
/fencers/fencer/36746
/fencers/fencer/32885
/fencers/fencer/32730
/fencers/fencer/32886
/fencers/fencer/38726
/fencers/fencer/32753
/fencers/fencer/32904
/fencers/fencer/35239

Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

87 1 BRETEAU Andrea ESP 17.03.98
88 1 PIRK Rita SVK 23.07.98
89 0 ENACHE Alina ROU 20.11.96
90 0 MOSS Amber GBR 16.07.97
91 0 FERJANI Ghada TUN 22.11.97
92 0 SAVEANU Anca ROU 13.04.00
93 0 KURTIS Emma GBR 17.03.97
94 0 SIRBU Teodora ROU 23.02.99
95 0 BALOIU Teodora ROU 22.02.00
96 0 LOFMARK Linn SWE 18.08.96
97 0 PAPADOPOULOU Maria GRE 15.03.96
98 0 ZHOU Anna USA 01.09.98
99 0 SPLIT Marcella NED 14.03.98
100 0 RIVAS Marta ESP 18.08.97
101 0 CURCIC Jelena SRB 09.09.98
102 0 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 19.07.99
103 0 MADRID Pilar ESP 13.07.98
104 0 MISTRIC loana ROU 24.07.98
105 0 DMOCHOWSKA Isabella GBR 22.06.97
106 0 BUTEAU Caitlin USA 15.12.97
107 0 MARGETICH Iris AUT 21.08.99
108 0 YASSER Aida EGY 27.10.97
109 0 PELEKSIC Nadja SRB 17.03.97
110 0 PERIANES Irene ESP 10.02.97
111 0 TRIPPOLT Ann- Kathrin AUT 01.09.97
112 0 OZBEK Beray Cisem TUR 27.03.96
112 0 POTOR Andreea ROU 15.05.00

114 0 DIACHENKO Olga UKR 05.06.98


/fencers/fencer/32393
/fencers/fencer/33546
/fencers/fencer/32905
/fencers/fencer/36900
/fencers/fencer/37084
/fencers/fencer/35937
/fencers/fencer/34832
/fencers/fencer/35935
/fencers/fencer/38877
/fencers/fencer/27947
/fencers/fencer/37028
/fencers/fencer/33397
/fencers/fencer/31699
/fencers/fencer/36320
/fencers/fencer/38835
/fencers/fencer/38875
/fencers/fencer/38843
/fencers/fencer/38879
/fencers/fencer/31848
/fencers/fencer/35768
/fencers/fencer/36889
/fencers/fencer/33989
/fencers/fencer/30419
/fencers/fencer/38842
/fencers/fencer/33986
/fencers/fencer/38889
/fencers/fencer/38878
/fencers/fencer/35238

FIE

Pool1 |

SVK

FRA

CZE

ROU

USA

RUS

HUN

Pool 2

USA

ITA

GRE

ROU

ESP

SVK

HUN

Pool 3

ROU

ESP

SWE

USA

FRA

ITA

RUS

Piste 1 | 09:00

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina

BUTRUILLE Solene

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie

CALUGAREANU Malina

DESCHNER Stefani

GOLOKOLENKO Alla

SZANTAY Anna

Piste 2 | 09:00

ZHOU Emme

BIANCHIN Elisabetta

PAPADOPOULOU Maria

DRAGHICI Raluca

PERIANES Irene

PIRK Rita

SCHMEL Viktoria

Piste 3 | 09:00

BOLDOR Maria

BRETEAU Andrea

LOFMARK Linn

TIEU May

GUILLAUME Meredith

SIRENA Lucrezia

KADYROVA Mirgul

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon

Coupe du Monde Timisoara 26.09.15 J F

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
PREDESCU Mihai (ROU
1 D/0 D/0 D/ D/ DA

V/5 2 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/
V/5 \5 3 D/0 D/3 D/0
V/5 D/4 V/5 4 V/5 D/3
V/5 D/0 V/I5 D/0 5 W
V/5 V/5 V5 V/5 D/2 6
D/2 /5 D/2 D/2 DA /5

Referee: BOULLIAT Francois (FRA)
GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU)

1 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 V5
V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5
D/2 D/ 3 D/0 V/5 D/
V/5 D/3 V/5 4 V/5 V5
D/0 D/2 D/0 DA 5 D/3
DA DA V/5 DA V/5 6
V/5 V/I5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

Referee: PAYNE Nick (GBR)

1 vi5 V5 V5 V5 D/3
D/2 2 D/B V5 DO D2
D/ V/5 3 D/2  DI3 D/4
D2 DI3 V5 4 D/4 V/5
D/3 V5 V5 V5 5 V/5
V/i5  Vv/5 V/5 D4 D2 6
DA D/4 V5 D2 V5 V5

Gender
F
VM
V/i5 017
D/ 0.5
V/5 0.5
V/i5  0.67
V/i5  0.67
D2 0.67
7 0.33
viM
D/0 0.5
D/3  0.83
D3 017
D/4  0.67
D/2 0
D/O 0.33
7 1
ViM
Vv/5  0.83
V/5  0.33
D2 017
V/5 0.5
D2 0.67
D/4 0.5
7 0.5

20

27

20

24

21

28

27

30

28

17

19

24

25

25

22

13 14

17 3

16 12

25 -13

14 13

30 -22

24 -11

12 18

16 12

27 -10

23 -1


/competitions/2016/898/results/pools/pdf
/fencers/fencer/38875
/fencers/fencer/32657
/fencers/fencer/34161
/fencers/fencer/27093
/fencers/fencer/32608
/fencers/fencer/37881
/fencers/fencer/34624
/fencers/fencer/38596
/fencers/fencer/30818
/fencers/fencer/37028
/fencers/fencer/35936
/fencers/fencer/38842
/fencers/fencer/33546
/fencers/fencer/30084
/fencers/fencer/29054
/fencers/fencer/32393
/fencers/fencer/27947
/fencers/fencer/38603
/fencers/fencer/32585
/fencers/fencer/38873
/fencers/fencer/36563

Pool 4 |

HUN

FRA

GER

ITA

SRB

ESP

ROU

Pool 5

TUR

ITA

USA

GBR

ROU

HUN

FRA

Pool 6

ROU

AUT

RUS

USA

GBR

ITA

HUN

Pool 7

ITA

ESP

ROU

USA

Piste 4 | 09:00

PASZTOR Flora

DUCHESNE Marie

VOGEL Ainhoa

PISANO Alessandra

CURCIC Jelena

RIVAS Marta

HAIDU Adriana

Piste 5 | 09:00

OZBEK Beray Cisem

LOSSO Anna Chiara

DEVORE Delphine

SMITH Katie

DAMASCHIN Corina

KONDRICZ Kata

CASTANIE Rozene

Piste 6 | 09:00

ENACHE Alina

TRIPPOLT Ann- Kathrin

MARTYANOVA Marta

MAGERAS Finnula

CAMPBELL Alice

DE ZOLT Letizia

HAJAS Nora

Piste1 | 11:00

BICEGO Lodovica

DIAZ Maria Teresa

VIRGA Laura

BUTEAU Caitlin

D/2

DA

D/3

D/0

D/0

D/2

V5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V5

D/2

D/

Referee: DONNELLY Devin (USA)
DOANA Andreea (ROU)

V5 V/I5 V/5 V/5 V5

2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

D/0 3 V/5 D/4 VI3

D/2 D 4 V/5 V/5

DA V/5 D/0 5 D/2

D/0 D/0 DA V/5 6

D/2 V/5 D/0 V/5 V/5

Referee: PROKAEV Vladimir (RUS)

D/0 D/ D/0 D2 D/3

2 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4

D/3 3 V/5 D/4 V/5

D/4 D/2 4 V/5 D/3

V/I5 V/5 D/4 5 D/4

V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 6

V/I5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5

Referee: MANUCU Eduard (ESP)

LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

V/5 DA D/ V/5 D/0

2 D D/ D/0 D/3

V/5 3 D/3 D/3 V/5

V/5 V/4 4 D/4 V/5

V/5 V/5 V/5 5 DA

V/5 DA DA V/5 6

V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/3

Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton (HUN)
PAYNE Nick (GBR)

D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 DA

2 D/4 V/3 V/5 DA

V/5 3 V/5 D/3 D/

D/2 D/0 4 D/2 D/2

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/2

DA

D/0

DA

D/4

V/5

DA

D/2

DA

D/0

D/2

VI3

D/0

VI5

D/3

V/5

DA

D/4

0.83

0.33

0.5

0.17

0.17

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.67

0.83

0.5

0.83

30

27

21

24

26

24

24

24

29

23

20

11

21 -5

29 -19

25 -18

21 -2

22 2

20 6

23 1

25 -1

24 0

13 16

26 -13

30 -23

17 6

13 13

22 -2

27 -16


/fencers/fencer/33780
/fencers/fencer/32483
/fencers/fencer/38726
/fencers/fencer/37568
/fencers/fencer/38835
/fencers/fencer/36320
/fencers/fencer/35933
/fencers/fencer/38889
/fencers/fencer/32887
/fencers/fencer/36002
/fencers/fencer/30326
/fencers/fencer/31868
/fencers/fencer/32912
/fencers/fencer/32658
/fencers/fencer/32905
/fencers/fencer/33986
/fencers/fencer/34564
/fencers/fencer/36448
/fencers/fencer/38114
/fencers/fencer/34447
/fencers/fencer/37537
/fencers/fencer/32885
/fencers/fencer/34259
/fencers/fencer/32904
/fencers/fencer/35768

RUS

AUT

FRA

Pool 8

HUN

SRB

RUS

ROU

USA

ITA

UKR

Pool 9

ITA

USA

ROU

ESP

EGY

GBR

RUS

Pool 10

USA

FRA

HUN

GRE

ROU

ITA

Pool 11

AUT

MAMAEVA Natalya

KUDLACEK Beatrice

SIMON Clhoe

Piste2 | 11:00

KOKAI Csilla

PELEKSIC Nadja

YUSOVA Victoria

LAZIN Alexandra

VIQUEIRA Samantha

POZZAN Caterina

TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina

Piste 3 | 11:00

PACELLI Maria Teresa

VAIANI Nicole

POTOR Andreea

MADRID Pilar

ELSHARKAWY Yara

BEARDMORE Kate

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya

I Piste7 | 09:00

BINDER Sylvie

LACHERAY Eva

KALMAN Eszter

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterin...

SAVEANU Anca

LORENZETTI Virginia

| Piste 8 | 09:00

KRAENKL Maria

V5

V/5

V5

D/0

V2

D/3

V/3

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/0

D/2

D/3

D/4

D/0

D/4

D/2

D/3

D/2

D/0 V/5 V5 5 V5

V/5 V/5 V/4 D/ 6

D/4 V/5 V5 D/2 V/5

Referee: BOULLIAT Francois (FRA)

MOLEA Romica (ROU)

V/5 D/ V/5 D2 V/5

2 D/0 D/3 D/3 D/

V/5 3 V/5 V2 V/5

V/5 DA 4 D/3 V/5

V/5 DA V/5 5 V/5

V/5 D/ D/4 D/4 6

V/5 D/ V/5 DA D/3

Referee: L EROUGE Frederic (FRA)
SZENTIRMAI Rita (HUN)

D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

D/0 3 D/4 D/0 DA

D/0 V/5 4 D/0 D/0

D/4 V/5 V/5 5 V5

D/2 V/5 V/5 D/3 6

V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5

Referee: KULAEV Dmitriy (RUS)
MOLEA Romica (ROU)

V/5 V/5 V/5 \

2 DA V/5 V5
V/5 3 DA V/5
DA V/5 4 VI3
D/0 DA D/2 5

V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3

Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton (HUN)

V/5 DA D/4 V/5

V/5

D/4

D/4

D/4

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0

DA

D/0

V/4

D/2

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

0.83

0.67

0.67

0.33

0.83

0.33

0.5

0.83

0.67

0.33

0.67

0.4

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.4

25

24

26

24

24

28

25

25

15 9

22 4

30 -19

27 -9

15 9

24 -5

24 -4

14 14

14 11

30 -24

29 -24

16 9

21 -1

12 15

11 14

16 -2

15 5

18 -5



/fencers/fencer/38724
/fencers/fencer/34549
/fencers/fencer/38836
/fencers/fencer/38859
/fencers/fencer/30419
/fencers/fencer/37880
/fencers/fencer/35239
/fencers/fencer/33375
/fencers/fencer/32886
/fencers/fencer/34342
/fencers/fencer/33846
/fencers/fencer/35644
/fencers/fencer/38878
/fencers/fencer/38843
/fencers/fencer/34433
/fencers/fencer/31645
/fencers/fencer/33069
/fencers/fencer/35649
/fencers/fencer/38837
/fencers/fencer/35188
/fencers/fencer/28651
/fencers/fencer/35937
/fencers/fencer/37193
/fencers/fencer/31906

RUS

ROU

USA

UKR

GBR

Pool 12

RUS

HUN

FRA

AUT

USA

ROU

CZE

Pool 13

HUN

CZE

SU

EGY

FRA

ROU

SWE

Pool 14

RUS

ROU

ESP

GBR

FRA

TUN

IBRAGIMOVA Elina

BOLDOR Ana

PARTRIDGE Morgan

DIACHENKO Olga

KURTIS Emma

| Piste4 | 11:00

DAMINOVA Dinara

KORENY Ajna

RANCUREL Maeva

MARGETICH lris

ZHOU Anna

CANDESCU Rebeca

HENDRICHOVA Sabina

| Piste5 | 11:00

PAPP Petra

HAVRANKOVA Eva

CIMIOTTI Carlotta

MOHAMED Noura

MENNOCK Solene

MISTRIC loana

SCHREIBER Ester

| Piste Podium | 09:00

MELNIKOVA Maria

BALOIU Teodora

GARCIA MENDICINO Cristina

ROWLAND Jade

PATRU Morgane

FERJANI Ghada

D/2

V/5

V/5

DA

D/

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/2

D/4

D/

D/4

V/5

D/3

D/

D/

V/5

D/0

DA

D/0

D/0

D/0

2 D/2 V/5 V/5

V/5 3 D/4 V/5
D/4 V/5 4 V/5
D/0 D/0 D/0 5

D/2 D/2 D/0 V/5

Referee: SOPEGNO Davide (ITA)

PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

D/4 DA V/4 V/5 V/5

2 DA V/5 V/5 D/2

V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5

D/2 DA 4 D/ D/2

DA D/O V/5 5 DA

V/5 DA V/5 V/5 6

D/2 DA V/5 V/5 V/5

Referee: PROKAEV Vladimir (RUS)

V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V5

2 V/5 D/3 D/0 V/5

D/2 3 V/5 V/5 V/5

V/5 D/4 4 D/2 V/5

V/5 D/ V/5 5 V/4

D/2 D/3 D/4 D/3 6

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

Referee: SZENTIRMAI Rita (HUN)

SOPEGNO Davide (ITA)

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

2 D/0 V/5 D/2
V/5 3 DA D/0
D/4 V/5 4 D/
V/5 V/5 V/5 5
V/5 D/3 DA D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0

V/4

V5

V/5

D/4

D/0

D/4

D/2

DA

DA

D/4

D/0

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

0.6

0.8

0.8

0.2

0.67

0.4

0.8

0.2

24

24

23

23

30

12

24

19

23

23

16

15

30

25

16 3

25 -24

20 -10

19 4

19 4

29 -17

26 -17

27 -4

20 -4

29 -14

10 20

24 -15

18 -6

17 -2

19

22 -10


/fencers/fencer/38718
/fencers/fencer/32902
/fencers/fencer/29695
/fencers/fencer/35238
/fencers/fencer/34832
/fencers/fencer/36374
/fencers/fencer/28236
/fencers/fencer/32359
/fencers/fencer/36889
/fencers/fencer/33397
/fencers/fencer/35938
/fencers/fencer/31917
/fencers/fencer/31863
/fencers/fencer/32753
/fencers/fencer/32404
/fencers/fencer/32730
/fencers/fencer/38838
/fencers/fencer/38879
/fencers/fencer/27945
/fencers/fencer/35086
/fencers/fencer/38877
/fencers/fencer/36746
/fencers/fencer/35663
/fencers/fencer/36796
/fencers/fencer/37084

Pool 15

EGY

UKR

FRA

HUN

RUS

ROU

NED

Pool 16

ITA

HUN

ROU

FRA

RUS

GBR

Pool 17

HUN

GBR

USA

ROU

SVK

FRA

| Piste6 | 11:00

YASSER Aida

DEREVYANKO Anastasiya

PIMOUGUET Emma

TOTH Janka

TSIBIROVA Kamilla

GHEORGHE Andreea

SPLIT Marcella

| Piste7 | 11:00

CURTI Beatrice

POLTZ Anna

SIRBU Teodora

BLUM Oceane

ARDENTOVA Natalya

MOSS Amber

| Piste8 | 11:00

BALOGH Orsolya

DMOCHOWSKA Isabella

LOVELACE Kennedy

VACARASU Raluca

BITTEROVA Kitti

SORIANO Marie

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

D/2

V/5

D/3

DA

V/5

D/3

D/3

V/5

Referee: DONNELLY Devin (USA)
PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

D/0 D/4 D/0 D/2 D/3

2 D/4 V/5 D/0 V/5

V/5 3 DA V/5 D/4

D/3 V/5 4 V/5 V/5

V/5 D/2 D/4 5 V/5

D/0 V/5 D/2 D/4 6

DA D/2 D/ D/ D/0

Referee: MANUCU Eduard (ESP)
GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU)

D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3
2 V5 V/5 D/2
DA 3 D/3 D2
D/4 V5 4 V/5
V/I5 V/I5 D/2 5
D/4 D/3 D/2 V/5

Referee: KULAEV Dmitriy (RUS)
DOANA Andreea (ROU)

V/5 D2 V/5 V/5

2 D/2 DA D/2
V2 3 D/2 DA
V/5 V/5 4 D/
V/5 V/5 V/5 5

V5 D/3 V/5 V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/3

D/2

V/5

D/

D/2

0.67

0.67

0.83

0.67

0.5

0.17

0.8

0.2

0.6

0.6

0.2

0.6

0.4

0.6

0.8

24

25

28

26

21

21

22

21

20

20

23

22

22

28

22

17

22

17

18

14

13



/fencers/fencer/33989
/fencers/fencer/35946
/fencers/fencer/36795
/fencers/fencer/33779
/fencers/fencer/37879
/fencers/fencer/35939
/fencers/fencer/31699
/fencers/fencer/35885
/fencers/fencer/38860
/fencers/fencer/35935
/fencers/fencer/32682
/fencers/fencer/33071
/fencers/fencer/36900
/fencers/fencer/28864
/fencers/fencer/31848
/fencers/fencer/36829
/fencers/fencer/35934
/fencers/fencer/29852
/fencers/fencer/34492

FIE

Tableau of 128
RANCUREL Maeva

GHEORGHE Andreea
KADYROVA Mirgul

PAPP Petra
GUILLAUME Meredith
MAMAEVA Natalya

POZZAN Caterina
BALOGH Orsolya

IBRAGIMOVA Elina
MOHAMED Noura

VIQUEIRA Samantha

CASTANIE Rozene

ROWLAND Jade
CANDESCU Rebeca

DESCHNER Stefani
PIRK Rita
CALUGAREANU Malina
HAJAS Nora

CIMIOTTI Carlotta
ZHOU Emme

LORENZETTI Virginia
DUCHESNE Marie

YUSOVA Victoria
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
SMITH Katie
DAMINOVA Dinara
TSIBIROVA Kamilla
PATRU Morgane
VIRGA Laura

BITTEROVA Kitti
DEVORE Delphine

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU...

MAGERAS Finnula

FRA

ROU
RUS

HUN

FRA

RUS

ITA
HUN

RUS
EGY

USA

FRA

GBR
ROU

USA
SVK

ROU

HUN

Sul

USA

ITA
FRA

RUS

CZE
GBR

RUS

RUS

FRA

ROU
SVK

USA
GRE

USA

results: list of results

Competition Place Date
Coupe du Monde Timisoara 26.09.15
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau of 64
RANCUREL Maeva FRA D/12
D/6 KADYROVA Mirgul RUS V/15
V/15
PAPP Petra HUN D/12
GUILLAUME Meredith FRA V/15
MAMAEVA Natalya RUS V/15
D/8 BALOGH Orsolya HUN D/13
V/15
V/15
D/3 IBRAGIMOVA Elina RUS D77
VIQUEIRA Samantha USA V/15
CASTANIE Rozene FRA V/15
D/io  CANDESCU Rebeca ROU D7
V/15
V/15
D/138  DESCHNER Stefani USA D/9
CALUGAREANU Malina ROU V/15
HAJAS Nora HUN V/15
CIMIOTTI Carlotta Sul D/9
V/15
D12 7ZHOU Emme USA D/8
DUCHESNE Marie FRA V/15
YUSOVA Victoria RUS V/15
v/15 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE D/0
D/7
DAMINOVA Dinara RUS DA
TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS V/12
PATRU Morgane FRA V/15
D/io  BITTEROVA Kitti SVK D/9
V/15
D/5
V/15  KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU.. GRE V/15
MAGERAS Finnula USA D/5

Category
J

Weapon
F

Gender
F

Event
|

Type

A


/competitions/2016/898/results/table/pdf?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=128
/fencers/fencer/32359
/fencers/fencer/35939
/fencers/fencer/36563
/fencers/fencer/31863
/fencers/fencer/32585
/fencers/fencer/38724
/fencers/fencer/32886
/fencers/fencer/28864
/fencers/fencer/38718
/fencers/fencer/32730
/fencers/fencer/33375
/fencers/fencer/32359
/fencers/fencer/36563
/fencers/fencer/31863
/fencers/fencer/32585
/fencers/fencer/38724
/fencers/fencer/28864
/fencers/fencer/38718
/fencers/fencer/33375
/fencers/fencer/32658
/fencers/fencer/35663
/fencers/fencer/35938
/fencers/fencer/32608
/fencers/fencer/33546
/fencers/fencer/27093
/fencers/fencer/37537
/fencers/fencer/32404
/fencers/fencer/38596
/fencers/fencer/37193
/fencers/fencer/32483
/fencers/fencer/32658
/fencers/fencer/35938
/fencers/fencer/32608
/fencers/fencer/27093
/fencers/fencer/37537
/fencers/fencer/32404
/fencers/fencer/38596
/fencers/fencer/32483
/fencers/fencer/37880
/fencers/fencer/31917
/fencers/fencer/30326
/fencers/fencer/36374
/fencers/fencer/37879
/fencers/fencer/36796
/fencers/fencer/32904
/fencers/fencer/29852
/fencers/fencer/36002
/fencers/fencer/28651
/fencers/fencer/36448
/fencers/fencer/37880
/fencers/fencer/31917
/fencers/fencer/36374
/fencers/fencer/37879
/fencers/fencer/36796
/fencers/fencer/29852
/fencers/fencer/28651
/fencers/fencer/36448

BIANCHIN Elisabetta

GARCIA MENDICINO Crist...

KOKAI Csilla
CURT!I Beatrice

SZANTAY Anna
SORIANO Marie
ELSHARKAWY Yara

DIAZ Maria Teresa

TIEU May

MATRASZEK Veronika Vi...

SCHREIBER Ester

PASZTOR Flora

HAIDU Adriana
BUTRUILLE Solene

SIMON Clhoe
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
PARTRIDGE Morgan

HAVRANKOVA Eva
KALMAN Eszter

LOVELACE Kennedy
BEARDMORE Kate

BOLDOR Maria

PACELLI Maria Teresa

VACARASU Raluca
MARTYANOVA Marta

KRAENKL Maria

LAZIN Alexandra

POLTZ Anna
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
KORENY Ajna

SIRENA Lucrezia

TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina
SCHMEL Viktoria

BINDER Sylvie
MENNOCK Solene
LOSSO Anna Chiara
PIMOUGUET Emma

DRAGHICI Raluca

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adely...

BRETEAU Andrea
KONDRICZ Kata

PISANO Alessandra
LACHERAY Eva

TOTH Janka

ITA

ESP
HUN

ITA
HUN

FRA

EGY

ESP

USA
CZE

SWE

HUN

ROU
FRA

FRA

RUS

USA

CZE
HUN

USA
GBR

ROU

ITA

ROU
RUS

AUT
ROU

HUN

UKR

HUN

ITA

UKR
HUN

USA

FRA
ITA

FRA

ROU

RUS

ESP
HUN

ITA
FRA

HUN

D/5
V/15

D/12
V/15

V/15
D/10

D/7
V/15

D7
V/15

D/4
V/15

D/5
V/15

V/15
D/7

V/15
D/12

V/15
D/10

D/5
V/15

D/7
V/15

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
KOKAI Csilla

SZANTAY Anna
SORIANO Marie

ELSHARKAWY Yara
DIAZ Maria Teresa

TIEU May
SCHREIBER Ester

PASZTOR Flora
BUTRUILLE Solene

SIMON Clhoe
GOLOKOLENKO Alla

PARTRIDGE Morgan
KALMAN Eszter

BEARDMORE Kate
BOLDOR Maria

PACELLI Maria Teresa
MARTYANOVA Marta

KRAENKL Maria
POLTZ Anna

DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
KORENY Ajna

SIRENA Lucrezia
SCHMEL Viktoria

BINDER Sylvie
MENNOCK Solene

PIMOUGUET Emma
DRAGHICI Raluca

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adely...

KONDRICZ Kata

LACHERAY Eva
TOTH Janka

ITA
HUN

HUN
FRA

EGY
ESP

USA
SWE

HUN
FRA

FRA
RUS

USA
HUN

GBR
ROU

ITA
RUS

AUT
HUN

UKR
HUN

ITA
HUN

USA
FRA

FRA
ROU

RUS
HUN

FRA
HUN

V/15
D/4

D/12
V/15

V/15
D/9

D/7
V/15

V/15
D/8

D/4
V/15

V/15
D12

D/7
V/15

D/5
V/14

D/7
V/15

D/11
V/15

D/6
V/15

D/13
V/15

V/15
D/13

V/15
D/11

D/11
V/15


/fencers/fencer/30818
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/fencers/fencer/38859
/fencers/fencer/35885
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/fencers/fencer/32657
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/fencers/fencer/37881
/fencers/fencer/29695
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/fencers/fencer/33846
/fencers/fencer/35934
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/fencers/fencer/31906
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/fencers/fencer/38860
/fencers/fencer/35946
/fencers/fencer/28236
/fencers/fencer/38873
/fencers/fencer/34342
/fencers/fencer/30084
/fencers/fencer/33846
/fencers/fencer/34564
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/fencers/fencer/36795
/fencers/fencer/35936
/fencers/fencer/33069
/fencers/fencer/32393
/fencers/fencer/32912
/fencers/fencer/37568
/fencers/fencer/38837
/fencers/fencer/33779
/fencers/fencer/35649
/fencers/fencer/38838
/fencers/fencer/36795
/fencers/fencer/35936
/fencers/fencer/33069
/fencers/fencer/32912
/fencers/fencer/38837
/fencers/fencer/33779

VAIANI Nicole

BICEGO Lodovica
ARDENTOVA Natalya

BLUM Oceane
VOGEL Ainhoa

BOLDOR Ana
KUDLACEK Beatrice
DE ZOLT Letizia
DAMASCHIN Corina

CAMPBELL Alice
MELNIKOVA Maria

USA

ITA
RUS

FRA
GER

ROU

AUT

ITA

ROU

GBR
RUS

D/13
V/15

V/15
D/4

D/11
V/15

VAIANI Nicole
ARDENTOVA Natalya

BLUM Oceane
BOLDOR Ana

KUDLACEK Beatrice
DE ZOLT Letizia

CAMPBELL Alice
MELNIKOVA Maria

USA
RUS

FRA
ROU

AUT
ITA

GBR
RUS

D/7
V/11

V/15
D/12

V/15
D/5

D/8
V/15


/fencers/fencer/35644
/fencers/fencer/32885
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/fencers/fencer/32682
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FIE'

Tableau of 64
RANCUREL Maeva
KADYROVA Mirgul
PAPP Petra
GUILLAUME Meredith
MAMAEVA Natalya
BALOGH Orsolya
IBRAGIMOVA Elina
VIQUEIRA Samantha
CASTANIE Rozene
CANDESCU Rebeca

DESCHNER Stefani
CALUGAREANU Malina

HAJAS Nora
CIMIOTT!I Carlotta

ZHOU Emme
DUCHESNE Marie

YUSOVA Victoria
HENDRICHOVA Sabina

DAMINOVA Dinara
TSIBIROVA Kamilla

PATRU Morgane
BITTEROVA Kitti

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU...

MAGERAS Finnula

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
KOKAI Csilla

SZANTAY Anna
SORIANO Marie

ELSHARKAWY Yara
DIAZ Maria Teresa

TIEU May
SCHREIBER Ester

PASZTOR Flora
BUTRUILLE Solene

SIMON Clhoe
GOLOKOLENKO Alla

PARTRIDGE Morgan
KALMAN Eszter

BEARDMORE Kate
BOLDOR Maria

PACELLI Maria Teresa
MARTYANOVA Marta

KRAENKL Maria
POLTZ Anna

DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
KORENY Ajna

SIRENA Lucrezia
SCHMEL Viktoria

BINDER Sylvie
MENNOCK Solene

PIMOUGUET Emma
DRAGHICI Raluca

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adely...

KONDRICZ Kata

LACHERAY Eva
TOTH Janka

VAIANI Nicole
ARDENTOVA Natalya

BLUM Oceane
BOLDOR Ana

KUDLACEK Beatrice
DE ZOLT Letizia

CAMPBELL Alice
MELNIKOVA Maria

FRA
RUS

HUN
FRA

RUS
HUN

RUS
USA

FRA
ROU

USA
ROU

HUN
Sul

USA
FRA

RUS
CZE

RUS
RUS

FRA
SVK

GRE
USA

ITA
HUN

HUN
FRA

EGY
ESP

USA
SWE

HUN
FRA

FRA
RUS

USA
HUN

GBR
ROU

ITA
RUS

AUT
HUN

UKR
HUN

ITA
HUN

USA
FRA

FRA
ROU

RUS
HUN

FRA
HUN

USA
RUS

FRA
ROU

AUT
ITA

GBR
RUS

results: list of results

Competition Place

Coupe du Monde Timisoara

* ?CSLUS U: ',h(l CUH‘[‘L‘L\UUHES V"\Z\M(‘d with asterisk were not v
Tableau of 32

D2

V/15  KADYROVA Mirgul RUS D/13

DA2  GUILLAUME Meredith FRA V/15

V/15

V/15

D/13  MAMAEVA Natalya RUS V/10

D/7 VIQUEIRA Samantha USA D/7

V/15

V/15

D/7  CASTANIE Rozene FRA  D/4

D/9  CALUGAREANU Malina ROU V/15

V/15

V/15

D/9  HAJAS Nora HUN D/3

p/g  DUCHESNE Marie FRA V/15

V/15

V/15

D/0  YUSOVA Victoria RUS D/14

D/ TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS V/15

V/12

V/15

D/9  PATRU Morgane FRA V/15

v/15 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU.. GRE  D/7

D/5

V/15

D/4  BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA V/15

D/2  SORIANO Marie FRA  D/10

V/15

V/15

D/9  ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY D/9

p/7  SCHREIBER Ester SWE V/15

V/15

V/15

D/8  PASZTOR Flora HUN  V/15

D/a  GOLOKOLENKO Alla RUS D/12

V/15

V/15

D/12  PARTRIDGE Morgan USA  D/11

p/7  BOLDOR Maria ROU V/15

V/15

D/5

V/14  MARTYANOVA Marta RUS /15

p/7  POLTZ Anna HUN D/

V/15

D/11

V/15  KORENY Ajna HUN D/12

p/s  SCHMEL Viktoria HUN V/15

V/15

D/13

V/15  MENNOCK Solene FRA D/6

v/15 PIMOUGUET Emma FRA V/15

D3

V/15

D/11 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adely... RUS V/15

D/11 TOTH Janka HUN D/13

V/15

D/7

V/11  ARDENTOVA Natalya RUS /15

v/15  BLUM Oceane FRA D/7

D2

V/15

D/5  KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT D/5

p/g MELNIKOVA Maria RUS V/12

V/15

Date
26.09.15 J

alidated yet.

Tableau of 16

GUILLAUME Meredith

MAMAEVA Natalya

CALUGAREANU Malina
DUCHESNE Marie

TSIBIROVA Kamilla
PATRU Morgane

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
SCHREIBER Ester

PASZTOR Flora
BOLDOR Maria

MARTYANOVA Marta
SCHMEL Viktoria

PIMOUGUET Emma
ABDRAKHMANOVA Adely...

ARDENTOVA Natalya
MELNIKOVA Maria

Category

Weapon Gender Event Type
F F | A
gl
Tableau of 8

FRA V/15
RUS D/2

GUILLAUME Meredith FRA D/14

DUCHESNE Marie FRA V/15
ROU D/10
FRA V/12
RUS V/15
FRA D/10

TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS D/7

BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA V/15
ITA V/15
SWE D/9
HUN D/13
ROU V/15

BOLDOR Maria ROU D/t

MARTYANOVA Marta RUS V/15
RUS V/15
HUN D7
FRA D/12
RUS V/15

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adely... RUS D/9

MELNIKOVA Maria RUS V/11
RUS D/12
RUS V/15
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Tableau of 8
GUILLAUME Meredith
DUCHESNE Marie

TSIBIROVA Kamilla
BIANCHIN Elisabetta

BOLDOR Maria
MARTYANOVA Marta

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adely...
MELNIKOVA Maria

FRA
FRA

RUS
ITA

ROU
RUS

RUS
RUS

results: list of results

Competition Place
Coupe du Monde Timisoara

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk

Semi-finals
D/14
V/15  DUCHESNE Marie FRA
p/7  BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA
V/15
D/11
V/15  MARTYANOVA Marta RUS
MELNIKOVA Maria RUS
D/9
V/11

Date Category
26.09.15 J

were not validated yet.

D/8
V/15

D/6
V/15

Final

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
MELNIKOVA Maria

Weapon
F

ITA  D/11
RUS V/13

Gender
F

Event
|

Type

A
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